


Food Bank of the Southern Tier
Cash Flow Forecast

December 2021  to May 2022

WEEK ENDING RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS   NET CHANGE   BALANCE

BAL. BROUGHT FORWARD  6,162,784.88
12/4/2021 4,501.00 C 9,757.93 (5,256.93) 6,157,527.95
12/11/2021 34,770.17 D 398,599.42 A,B,H (363,829.25) 5,793,698.70
12/18/2021 6,065.41 C 112,588.78 B (106,523.37) 5,687,175.33
12/25/2021 489,221.00 C 427,347.71 A,B 61,873.29 5,749,048.62
12/31/2021 1,268,852.22 E 1,268,852.22 7,017,900.84

0.00 7,017,900.84
MONTHLY TOTAL 1,803,409.80 948,293.84 855,115.96 7,017,900.84

WEEK ENDING
1/8/2022 250,000.00 E 384,767.51 A,B,H (134,767.51) 6,883,133.33
1/15/2022 3,500.00 D 300,000.00 A,G (296,500.00) 6,586,633.33
1/22/2022 65,000.00 C 200,000.00 G (135,000.00) 6,451,633.33

1/29/2022 120,000.00 C 100,000.00 20,000.00 6,471,633.33
0.00 6,471,633.33

MONTHLY TOTAL 438,500.00 984,767.51 (546,267.51) 6,471,633.33

WEEK ENDING
2/5/2022 125,000.00 E 300,000.00 A,G (175,000.00) 6,296,633.33
2/12/2022 35,000.00 D 75,000.00 (40,000.00) 6,256,633.33
2/19/2022 125,000.00 E 250,000.00 A,G (125,000.00) 6,131,633.33
2/26/2022 150,000.00 C 200,000.00 G (50,000.00) 6,081,633.33
2/28/2022 110,000.00 F (110,000.00) 5,971,633.33
MONTHLY TOTAL 435,000.00 935,000.00 (500,000.00) 5,971,633.33

 3 MONTH RECAP 2,676,909.80  2,868,061.35 (191,151.55) BEGIN BAL ENDING BAL

MONTH OF MARCH 1,538,594.00 1,561,035.00 (22,441.00) 5,971,633.33 (22,441.00)
MONTH OF APRIL 1,538,594.00 1,561,035.00 (22,441.00) 5,949,192.33 (44,882.00)
MONTH OF MAY 1,538,594.00 1,561,035.00 (22,441.00) (22,441.00) (67,323.00)

 6 MONTH RECAP 7,292,691.80 7,551,166.35 (258,474.55) 6,162,784.88 5,904,310.33

 
A INCLUDES 2 WEEKS PAYROLL 
B  INCLUDES FOOD PURCHASES 
C INCLUDES GRANT PAYMENTS
D A/R PAYMENTS
E DONATIONS/DIRECT MAIL 
F ANNUAL PENSION PAYMENT
G FUTURE FOOD PURCHASES 
H DIRECT MAIL EXPENSE
I HPNAP ADVANCE
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